
Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Mon 26-Apr Templeton* SMCC 3:00 

Thur 29-Apr Templeton* PRGC 3:00 

Mon 3-May Pioneer Valley* SMCC 3:00 

Thur 6-May Pioneer Valley* Black Lake  3:00 

Mon 10-May Nipomo* SMCC 3:00 

Thur 13-May Nipomo* Black Lake 3:00 

Mon 17-May Mission Prep* SMCC 3:00 

Thur 20-May Mission Prep* Avila 3:00 

Mon 24-May Orcutt* SMCC 3:00 

Thur 27-May Orcutt* Rancho 3:00 

   * Denotes League Match   

Varsity Coach- Doug Siva  (805) 925-2567  
     

Any questions regarding this schedule please contact Athletic Director                
 Brian Wallace (805) 925-2567 ext. 3540 

Santa Maria High School  
901 South Broadway Santa Maria, CA   93454 

 


